
BAREBACK RIDING

LONG ROUND RESULTS STOCK DRAW SCORE

1 Lackey,Payton TSU 139814 X60 80

2/3 Franks,Cole CC 139717 X15 78

2/3 Green,Joshua CC 136326 X55,X31 78

4 Pool,Cauy WTC 135527 X12 76

5 Dannheim,Trent CC 137901 X80 75

6 Lees,Jacob WTC 130638 X33 73

7 Helmeczi,Mason WTC 137470 X27,X11,X58,X18 72

8 Brown,Brian OC 133300 X31 70

9 Clevenger,Dalton WC 135188 X38 66

10 Holcomb,Bubba FPC 138638 X18 65

THURSDAY NIGHT 7PM STOCK DRAW SCORE

1 Franks,Cole CC 139717 X15 78

2 Pool,Cauy WTC 135527 X12 76

3 Dannheim,Trent CC 137901 X80 75

4 Brown,Brian OC 133300 X31 70

5 Swallow,Lante OC 139884 X16 63

6 Holcomb,Bubba FPC 138638 X18 65

7 Helmeczi,Mason WTC 137470 X27,X11,X58,X18 72

8 Opatny,Justin CC 138002 X5 0

9 Lammers,Bodee TSU 134291 X10 0
FRIDAY NIGHT 7PM STOCK DRAW SCORE

1 Clevenger,Dalton WC 135188 X38 66

2 Lackey,Payton TSU 139814 X60 80

3 Lees,Jacob WTC 130638 X33 73

4 Holcomb,Zeke FPC 137290 X63 0

5 Winters,Brazos FPC 136098 X81,X81 0

6 Green,Joshua CC 136326 X55,X31 78

7 Pedrana,Andy WTC 137481 X39 0

8 Mansfield,Zac WTC 139170 X62,X11 0

9 Holden,Robert WT 139712 W44 58



LONG ROUND RESULTS Draw Score

1 Smith,Riggin CC 136331 X23 77

2 Cress,Brody TSU 130340 X2 76

3 Justesen,Keene CC 134102 X73 72

4 Franks,Cole CC 139717 X24 71

5 Macza,Lucas TSU 139832 X53 69

6 Barnes,Jake TSU 131292 X35 68

7 Fanning,Rhett TSU 133360 X57 64

8 Waldron,Seth CC 137899 X3 61

9 Brennan,Damian WTC 139178 X17 60

10 Newell,Caleb CC 138487 X19 50

THURSDAY NIGHT 7PM Draw Score

1 Barnes,Jake TSU 131292 X35 68

2 Russell,Taylor CC 137895 X7 0

3 Franks,Cole CC 139717 X24 71

4 Cress,Brody TSU 130340 X2 76

5 Franks,Clint CC 137888 X1 0

6 Cassidy,Danny OC 139623 X28 0

7 Waldron,Seth CC 137899 X3 61

8 Pearce,Zeb WTC 139172 X36 0

9 Brennan,Damian WTC 139178 X17 60

10 Hutchings,Tristen SR 138140 X4 0

X26

FRIDAY NIGHT 7PM Draw Score

1 Fanning,Rhett TSU 133360 X57 64

2 Barrett,Bailey VC 139894 X77 0

3 Newell,Caleb CC 138487 X19 50

4 Macza,Lucas TSU 139832 X53 69

5 Roessler,Brodie CC 139719 X59 0

6 Smith,Riggin CC 136331 X23 77

7 Justesen,Keene CC 134102 X73 72

8 Kelley,Tanner OC 137020 V28 0

9 Wells,Brody CC 139708 X76 0

SADDLE BRONC RIDING



LONG ROUND RESULTS STOCK DRAW SCORE

1 Hutchings,Tristen SR 138140 388 80

2 Harris,Riley TSU 136025 3169 79

3 Fritzlan,Colten WTC 137471 631,194 77

4 Shippy,Riggin OC 139624 607 73

5 Patrick,Thomas FPC 137605 21 72

6/4 Telfer,Cullen WTC 137484 28 71

6/7 Hoey,Nate FPC 135192 24 71

8 Swallow,Lante OC 139884 3175 69

9/10 Lees,Jacob WTC 130638 194 65

9/10 Stenhouse,Lawson WTC 139173 11,628 65

THURSDAY PERF 7PM STOCK DRAW SCORE

1 Holcomb,Zeke FPC 137290 559 0

2 Ponder,Zerrick NMJC 136229 NTO NTO

3 Patrick,Thomas FPC 137605 21 72

4 Shippy,Riggin OC 139624 607 73

5 Salter,Hunter NMJC 135365 3 0

6 Griffin,Jarrett HC 136801 503 0

7 Gleaves,Dawson CC 139716 631,3169 0

8 Gonzalez,Gabe OC 139883 634 0

9 Lees,Jacob WTC 130638 194 65

10 Telfer,Cullen WTC 137484 28 71

Friday 4pm Slack STOCK DRAW SCORE

1 Jensen,Jay TSU 134286 565 0

2 Bohl,Andy HC 137271 570 0

3 Jones,Tyler FPC 139234 FAM FAM

4 Sturgis,Jaren FPC 137589 539 0

5 Taylor,Timothy OC 139609 553 0

6 Swallow,Lante OC 139884 3175 69

7 Carrington,Boddie HC 139075 527 0

8 Brown,Trace RC 136860 2292 0

9 Vadnais,Riggin HC 137273 502 0

10 Stenhouse,Lawson WTC 139173 11,628 65

11 Barrows,William VC 139900 30 0

12 Powell,Daylen HC 139094 530 0

13 Herrera,Anthony HC 139855 531 0

628,545

FRIDAY PERF 7PM STOCK DRAW SCORE

1 Kelly,Colton TSU 136325 3 0

2 Harris,Riley TSU 136025 3169 79

3 Fritzlan,Colten WTC 137471 631,194 77

4 Hutchings,Tristen SR 138140 388 80

5 Hamilton,Ky SR 137017 639 0

6 Miller,Hadley WC 139272 607 0

7 Helgoth,Reid OC 137317 21,28 0

8 Wilkerson,Tomas CC 136303 624,634 0

9 Hoey,Nate FPC 135192 24 71

10 Scholes,Conner HC 137258 503 0

BULL RIDING



LONG ROUND RESULTS DRAW TIME

1 Long,Justin NMJC 137544 35 7.6

2 Hiatt,Quade CIS 139251 49 7.8

3/4/5 Thomas,Tate WC 137557 21 8.3

3/4/5 Jacobs,Garret SR 133939 18 8.3

3/4/5 Bray,Paden TSU 135599 58 8.3

6 Arnold,Coy WC 137586 18 8.4

7/8 Patterson,Zane TSU 136203 20 8.7

7/8 Adamson,JT WT 133816 64 8.7

9 Felton,Dakota RC 134336 13 9.2

10 Weitz,Chet TT 139737 3 9.3

Allen,Jace TSU 134020 16 9.4

Rice,Jabin TT 138147 31 9.6

Cattoor,Kash RC 139558 16 9.8

Dean,Beau FPC 138632 20 10.0

Wiseman,Logan SPC 137842 52 10.2

Stuart,Brett TSU 136016 28 10.2

Murphy,Dylan TT 135608 36 10.5

Bennett,Brendan WC 139321 3 10.6

Brennise,Kasen WC 137567 35 10.7

Brown,Winston WT 136400 33 10.9

Norris,Cavalry RC 139547 27 10.9

Fontenot,Ryley TSU 132237 12 11.1

Waldron,Seth CC 137899 50 11.1

Roe,Brayden RC 139549 51 11.3

Jones,Hunter TT 136536 2 11.5

Kirkes,Grady NMJC 139131 14 11.6

Sorey,Trent WC 139280 22 11.6

Felton,Sy RC 133856 2 11.6

TIEDOWN ROPING



Parker,Kell TSU 134525 60 11.7

Simental,Diego OC 139622 6 11.9

Kernick,Trevor WC 138095 8 12.1

DeLeeuw,Pacean CIS 139324 14 12.2

Lockhart,Thane WC 139284 32 12.6

Lacina,True CIS 137703 59 12.8

Fields,Brady TSU 134213 7 12.9

Turner,Colby CIS 137772 13 13.0

Serracin,Camilo RC 138187 24 13.2

Kenline,Logan SPC 137883 52 13.3

Raglin,Juwan TSU 137957 26 13.7

Darnell,Cody WT 133638 23 13.8

Jackson,Jhett TSU 133905 11 13.9

Hamar,Zach SR 135059 57 14.0

Lingo,Chase NMJC 139129 15 14.6

Carbajal,Parker WC 139311 26 14.6

Oden,Samuel TT 134150 17 15.0

Ramone,Stefan SPC 133909 19 15.4

Kinsella,Kade OC 139882 10 15.6

Thompson,Stran ENMU 138202 23 16.5

Rorig,Jacob VC 136345 1 16.6

McCarley,Colton SPC 137838 4 17.5

Sherwood,Kade WT 133913 36 18.2

Cloward,Hadley SPC 133910 5 18.2

Gaskins,Wyatt RC 137663 57 18.5

Fretwell,Cash WC 139300 27 19.2

Brewer,Triste RC 139881 19 20.6

McLeod,Tee ENMU 135366 50 22.6

Boos,Reed CIS 139260 64 23.5

Rhodes,Ty CIS 139247 29 28.2

Smith,Jason CIS 139262 49 NNTO

Kirchenschlager,Trevor RC132471 NTO NTO

Little,Tayt CIS 138139 63 O



Norwood,Rowdy FPC 139000 28 O

Manion,Tyler RC 137712 31 O

Morris,Cooper WT 139714 55 O

Able,Colton NMJC 135367 56 O

Bonnett,Kash VC 139904 62 O

King,Tanner ENMU 133515 53 O

Sommer,Garrett WC 135979 51 O

Cloward,Hayden SPC 137862 8 O

Tate,Kater VC 139902 34 O

Carson,TW CC 139718 25 O

Ballard,Jett CIS 139238 21 O

Yazzie,Rooster WTC 137482 60 O

Enderli,Cash WC 139307 11 O

Corman,Braxton SPC 139125 4 O

Gleghorn,Gage WC 135959 30 O

Trenary,Jhett TSU 133908 58 O

McGraw,Winsten CIS 139264 24 O

Kitchens,Whit CIS 139249 59 O

Rose,Nathaniel ENMU 135578 7 O

Pitts,Mason WC 139290 55 O

Bedke,Britton SPC 135852 1 O

Williams,Colton WT 139713 29 O

Miller,Hadley WC 139272 25 O

Young,Austin NMJC 135373 10 O

Schmidt,Tate VC 139898 53 O

Eddleman,Will CIS 139323 63 O

Maguire,Luke RC 136073 5 O

Steffen,Blase FPC 138683 32 O

Griffel,Will SR 131481 33 O

Baldwin,Brokk TT 132179 17 O

Walker,Blake CIS 139275 34 O

Williams,Wyatt TSU 134814 62 O

Bray,Wyatt CIS 139253 56 O



Webster,Chantz SR 133933 6 O

Wahlert,Owen WT 135234 22 O

Rasch,Cal WC 137585 15 O



LONG ROUND RESULTS DRAW TIME

1 Hutchings,Tristen SR 138140 86 3.9

2/3/4 Guthrie,Clay SPC 139123 111 4.1

2/3/4 Dick,Kyler TSU 135210 107 4.1

2/3/4 Houle,Tyler OC 135378 111 4.1

5/6 Hinojosa, Nico SR 139363 76 4.2

5/6 Stuart,Brett TSU 136016 123 4.2

7/8 Wheeler,Quentin OC 137664 156 4.3

7/8 DeLeeuw,Pacean CIS 139324 28 4.3

9/10 Schmidt,Tate VC 139898 10 4.5

9/10 Allred,Ty TSU 133379 76 4.5

Dean,Beau FPC 138632 10 4.7

Allen,Jace TSU 134020 65 4.7

Bonnett,Kash VC 139904 156 4.9

Jackson,Jhett TSU 133905 145 5.0

Hurt,Cooper SR 137300 50 5.0

McLeod,Tee ENMU 135366 134 5.1

Jackson,Trey ENMU 135584 105 5.1

Honey,Colt SPC 139151 120 5.2

McGraw,Winsten CIS 139264 114 5.2

Yazzie,Rooster WTC 137482 86 5.4

Kenline,Logan SPC 137883 28 6

Tate,Kater VC 139902 174 6.3

Stevens,Hayze NMJC 135983 134 6.3

Crouch,Payson NMJC 137268 114 6.3

Kinsella,Kade OC 139882 65 6.4

Martell,Scott WC 137537 31 6.7

Miller,Hadley WC 139272 84 6.8

Hutton,Walker OC 138142 50 7

Darnell,Cody WT 133638 79 7.1

STEER WRESTLING 



Bedke,Britton SPC 135852 7 7.5

Thomas,Tate WC 137557 31 8.3

Baldwin,Brokk TT 132179 120 8.5

Roberts,Cole NCTC 139553 3 9.1

Jacobs,Garret SR 133939 84 9.3

DeLeon,Jimmy TSU 137956 76 10.9

Mitchell,Jack TSU 135966 67 14.7

Parker,Kell TSU 134525 NT/141 16.4

Norwood,Rowdy FPC 139000 129 16.5

Coffman,Zack WC 137535 67 22.7

Lipe, Rylan CIS 139266 129 O

Simental,Diego OC 139622 105 O

Stewart,Dawson SPC 137861 48 O

Eddleman,Will CIS 139323 79 O

Brown,Winston WT 136400 23 O

Young,Austin NMJC 135373 45 O

Ryan,Corey WC 137582 11 O

Hannah,Kyle TT 134143 96 O

Knapton,Braden RC 137707 3 O

Kindt,Jesse SPC 137882 48 O

Arnold,Walt TSU 136022 45 O

Adamson,JT WT 133816 96 O

Hamar,Zach SR 135059 11 O

Hesse,Gage WTC 135932 123 O

Walker,Blake CIS 139275 23 O

Keysaer,Jesse SR 138785 174 O

Wiseman,Logan SPC 137842 107 O

Cattoor,Kash RC 139558 NT/141 O

Clevenger,Dalton WC 135188 145 O

Hiatt,Quade CIS 139251 7 O



LONG ROUND RESULTS DRAW TIME

1/2 Cooper,Lane WC Bentley,Blake WC 10 5.3

1/2 Weitz,Chet TT Bray,Paden TSU 1 5.3

3 Dickey,Garrett SPC Kyle,Brady RC 5 5.9

4 Brennice,Kasen WC Cattoor,Kash RC 51 6.1

5 Clay,Caden TSU Varian,Zach TSU 20 6.2

6/7/8 Eddleman,Will CIS Carbajal,Parker WC 33 6.3

6/7/8 Hannah,Kyle TT Rice,Jabin TT 38 6.3

6/7/8 Bray,Wyatt CIS Pitts,Mason WC 32 6.3

9/10/11 Kitchens,Whit CIS Little,Kaden SPC 25 6.5

9/10/11 Owen,Dallas TSU Lacina,True CIS 49 6.5

9/10/11 Ducket,Cutter RC Hines,Jesse WC 2 6.5

Sena,Kolton OC Guerra,Ray OC 13 7.3

Tate,Kater VC Patterson,Zane TSU 36 8

Foust,Rex SPC Beatty,Caden NMJC 48 8.5

Webster,Chantz SR Thomas,Tate WC 46 8.9

Lively,Robyn TT Leslie,Quinn HC 28 9

Rahlmann,Coy CIS Futrell,Clay CIS 35 9.5

Gutierrez,Alex TSU Ross,Ty TSU 54 10.3

Bedke,Britton SPC McCarley,Colton SPC 45 11.1

Trenary,Jhett TSU Podzemey,Weston WC 37 11.2

Sherwood,Kade WT Cape,Hayden WT 1 11.6

Vigil,Kason CC Smith,Jett CC 7 11.7

Sorey,Trent WC Enderli,Cash WC 19 12.1

Criswell,Kody TSU Danley,Haley TSU 15 12.7

Cloward,Hayden SPC Cloward,Hadley SPC 45 12.7

Figg,Colter NMJC Lingo,Chase NMJC 41 12.9

Jones,Hunter TT Wiesen,Braydon OC 29 13

Thompson,Stran ENMU Bell,Kyler SPC 15 13.2

Keysaer,Jessee SR Hinojosa,Nico SR 20 13.3

Kernick,Trevor WC Rhodes,Ty CIS 17 13.4

Maples,Riley WC Escobar,Hugo WC 46 13.5

Perkey,Jacob TSU Fanning,Rhett TSU 9 14.6

TEAM ROPING



Weber,Madison VC Knotwell,Konner WT 35 14.6

Brown,Talyn RC Eddleman,Madelyn WC 8 15.1

Ramone,Stefan SPC McLeod,Tee ENMU 37 15.4

Williams,Leander RC Elms,Justin RC 27 15.6

Washburn,Taren ENMU Baldwin,Garrett CIS 34 16.2

Stevens,Hayze NMJC Young,Austin NMJC 39 16.4

Steffen,Blasé FPC Dean,Beau FPC 22 16.9

Huddleston,Kooper WT Jones,Dylan WT 29 17.1

Carson,TW CC Wright,Hayden CC 16 19.8

Schulte,Kaden ENMU Brown,Amanda ENMU 31 20.5

Corman,Braxton SPC Shearer,Jayden CC 18 21.1

Arnold,Coy WC Angelone,Sarah WC 26 21.7

Freeman,Jarett WC Walker,Blake CIS 21 21.7

Zamora,Zant ENMU Jackson,Trey ENMU 42 22.7

Rogers,Logan HC Vadnais,Riggin HC 11 24.6

Christian,Carly SPC Dominguez,Arick SPC 38 27.0

Norwood,Rowdy FPC Sheets,Houston FPC 52 30.1

Greenberg,Hahhah RC Norris,Calvary RC DR DR 

Martel,Scott WC Springer,Ryon TSU 14 NNTO

Armstrong,Jessie VC Littleben,Chance VC 30 NNTO

Byars,Payton TSU Beutter,Kenneth TSU 6 NNTO

Sharp,John TT Senter, Sutton TT 50 O

Sargent,Tehya NMJC Helms,Kaila NMJC 23 O

Tibbs,Layna OC Kinsella,Kade OC 32 O

Magnus,Ruby TSU Vickers,Blake TSU 55 O

Lee,Swaize TT Oden,Sam TT 44 O

Smith,Kennedy ENMU Wells,Matty ENMU 30 O

Larner,Lariat TSU Wansing,McKenzie RC 43 O

Fields,Brady TSU Parker,Kell TSU 6 O

Lockhart,Thane WC Miller,Hadley WC 24 O

Davis,Reagan WC Hickson,McKenna WC 41 O

Everson,Jordyn SPC Honey,Colt SPC 4 O

King,Tanner ENMU Ray,Gabby ENMU 8 O

Jay,Bailey TT Baldwin,Brokk TT 47 O

Wilkerson,Thomas CC Russell,Taylor CC 39 O

Podzemmy,Darcy CIS Lipe,Rylan CIS 52 O



Brennise,Kinlie WC Hoss,Kodey WC 10 O

Clark,Cassidy CIS Wood,Delani CIS 21 O

Hadland,Derek VC Smith,Kolton VC 33 O

Deleeuw,Pacean CIS Schauer,Madelyn ENMU 22 O

Inderman,Wyatt TT Murphy,Dylan TT 12 O

Roe,Braden RC Moldenhauer,Chance RC 49 O

Schmidt,Tate VC Bonnett,Kash VC 3 O

Yazzie,Rooster WTC Hesse,Gage WTC 51 O

Ruiz,Tomas NMJC Hella,Kaleb WC 53 O

Rose,Nathiel ENMU Willie,Lenay ENMU 2 O

McClure,Noah WC Hodge,Brayden WC 40 O

Wiseman,Logan SPC Kindt,Jesse SPC 18 O

Simmental,Diego OC Liles,Carmelo HC 42 O

Clearman,Hadley VC Hollowell,Weston VC 14 O

Deerman,Maddy TSU Jacobs,Garret SR 36 O

Hiatt,Quade CIS McGraw,Winsten CIS 9 O

Odle,Alex TT Seitz,Kashley TT 53 O

VanDerLeest,Kyle WT VanDerLeest,Shayna WT 26 O

Serracin,Camilo RC Shelnutt,Brodee CIS 31 O

Ikonen,Leta HC Hutton,Walker OC 7 O

Labrum,Keni FPC Walter,Caiden FPC 48 O

Stuart,Brett TSU Boos,Reed CIS 55 O

Darnell,Cody WT Wahlert,Owen WT 24 O

Miller,Kaitlyn SPC Crouch,Payson NMJC 16 O

Fretwell,Cash WC Bennett,Brendan WC 19 O

Allred,Ty TSU Stewart,Dawson SPC 4 O

Palma,David TT Dominguez,Daryan SPC 27 O

Allen,Jace TSU Felton,Sy RC 25 O

Lackey,Briley RC Kirchenschlager,Trevor RC 54 O

Schmidt,Taylor TSU Koch,Kash VC 13 O

Maguire,Luke RC Manion,Tyler RC 34 O

Smith,Kade WC Blankenship,Kirby SR 43 O

Griffel,Will SR Fisher,Colten SR 44 O

Biever,Shaya VC John,Faith CIS 12 O

Sommer,Garrett WC Dettmerring,Kyle WC 5 O

Terrell,Ashley WT Craig,Jenna WT 3 O



Valliant,Cheeto CC Kenline,Logan SPC 47 O

Domenigo,Rafael CC Franks,Cole CC 40 O

Rorig,Jacob VC Adamson,JT WT 11 O

Cruz,Michael SR Martin,Hannah SR 23 O



LONG ROUND RESULTS DRAW TIME

1/2/3 Todd,Kathryn RC 137710 33 2

1/2/3 Larner,Lariat TSU 133907 19 2

1/2/3 Martin,Hannah SR 135603 27 2

4 Biever,Shaya VC 136343 89 2.3

5 Griffin,Molly ENMU 135581 26 2.4

6/7 McDougal,Kambria TSU 136233 54 2.5

6/7 Wells,Mattlyn ENMU 135361 93 2.5

8-12 Angelone,Sarah WC 135984 20 2.6

Allenbrand,Timber TSU 134267 91 2.6

Hoss,Kodey WC 139292 77 2.6

Smith,Kennedy ENMU 133537 85 2.6

Ramsey,Blake CC 137893 37 2.6

Gordon,Lucy WT 137487 37 2.7

Seitz,Kashley TT 133917 44 2.7

McGinley,Meghan NMJC 139139 96 2.8

Goldade,Ashley TSU 139635 82 2.8

Jameson,Shaylee TSU 139813 4 2.8

Schmidt,Taylor TSU 135974 43 2.8

Taylor,Blaze WT 135925 91 2.9

Riley,Faith ENMU 139637 22 2.9

Griffel,Alaina ENMU 139642 12 2.9

Hopkins,Lauren ENMU 139643 32 2.9

Harwell,Jorie ENMU 137412 100 3

Boisjoli,Makayla TSU 132500 82 3

Sherwood,Khye RC 137708 41 3

Brower,Tori VC 139901 63 3

Vick,Celie TSU 130285 17 3

BREAKAWAY ROPING



Tibbs,Layna OC 139613 47 3.1

Criswell,Kody TSU 135817 5 3.1

Reed,Cami ENMU 139638 60 3.1

Magnus,Ruby TSU 139812 61 3.1

Kent,Kenzee SPC 137843 92 3.1

Rodriguez,Ricky WT 132034 28 3.1

Deerman,Maddy TSU 137615 96 3.2

Corman,Cheylin TT 134185 16 3.2

Barrington,Clara SPC 138058 60 3.2

Sargent,Tehya NMJC 137265 18 3.4

Espenson,Kelsey WT 133936 31 3.5

Gleave,Cheyanne RC 139545 23 3.6

Odle,Alex TT 133916 48 3.6

Ford,Aubrie WC 139310 18 3.6

Hill,Grace TT 139707 55 3.8

Christian,Carly SPC 137859 10 3.9

Polk,Haley TSU 137475 81 3.9

Luco,Kimberly TT 136168 62 4.2

Knotwell,Konnar WT 135044 35 4.2

Jones,Brittany CIS 138082 49 4.3

Lowrey,London CC 137892 27 4.5

Brennan,McKenna WTC 139177 40 4.6

Kreider,Caitlin FPC 138645 45 4.7

McDeavitt,Morgan WC 139270 55 5.5

Wood,Delani CIS 135612 29 11.8

Jones,Kaprina WC 135965 80 11.9

Peterson,Aften WT 136005 49 11.9

Hickson,McKenna WC 139296 77 12

Engesser,Rickie TSU 133466 57 12

Todd,Wynn WC 133931 52 12

Henry,Shelby VC 139895 95 12.1



Miller,Kaytlyn SPC 137860 46 12.2

Haines,Rebecca TSU 139821 85 12.2

McDeavitt,Emily WC 139267 99 12.2

Eddleman,Madelyn WC 139306 79 12.4

Smith,Katiann CC 137896 15 12.5

Mills,Carson ENMU 139640 84 12.5

Nottestad,Rebekah RC 139552 50 12.5

Ikonen,Leta HC 139073 38 12.6

Sherwood,Haily RC 135336 34 12.7

Tadlock,Chloe TT 139746 23 12.7

Berry,Maci WC 139320 62 12.7

Hoppman,Danica ENMU 139641 90 12.8

Davis,Reagan WC 139236 79 12.8

Stevens,Destiny NMJC 137474 83 12.8

Nelson,Tatum TSU 137961 13 13.6

Fields,Aubrie TSU 139839 53 16.5

Dunn,Lyndie WTC 139175 DR DR 

Arnold,Morgan TSU 136212 4 NNTO

Wells,Robbyn NMJC 139134 99 O

Montero,Julianne TT 139734 83 O

Pfeiffer,Allison SR 132327 1 O

Rice,Maddy NMJC 139149 14 O

Lake,Nichole SR 133784 63 O

Brown,Amanda ENMU 136329 95 O

Hisel,Catherine ENMU 135582 6 O

Kenney,Brikayli OC 137539 78 O

Frost,Elizabeth VC 139903 87 O

Weyerts,Shannon TT 139751 86 O

DeYapp,McKenna WC 135954 93 O

Park,Simone TSU 134340 29 O

Kennedy,Bristan TT 135964 24 O



Risse,Mary TSU 135073 54 O

Schauer,Madelyn ENMU 136344 81 O

Park,Caitlin TSU 132493 58 O

Davidson,Maysa WT 137717 25 O

Johnson,Rainey TSU 139810 88 O

Winn,Anna CIS 139254 3 O

Larson,Josie NCTC 139551 21 O

Caballero,Riley NCTC 136461 51 O

Norris,Rachel FPC 138652 32 O

Lewis,Jaci CIS 137701 7 O

Leslie,Quinn HC 139087 16 O

Podzemny,Darcy CIS 139248 52 O

Charleston,Emma TSU 134072 43 O

Ray,Gabby ENMU 139639 89 O

Morris,Mallory WC 139268 8 O

Bell,Saige ENMU 133514 28 O

Helms,Kaila NMJC 139136 57 O

Bedke,Aubryn SPC 139122 41 O

Tomeu,Sage WC 139302 56 O

Gutsch,Jordan TSU 136355 45 O

Conaway,Carlie TSU 134613 36 O

Brister,Jewel RC 137716 98 O

Everson,Jordyn SPC 139121 30 O

Mize,Codi Ann SR 136505 42 O

Carroll,Blaine VC 138219 39 O

Jordan,Reagan SPC 139503 50 O

Clearman,Hadley VC 138222 9 O

Lucchesi,Caitlin HC 139072 76 O

Campbell,Elsie OC 137322 26 O

Butler,Hadley TSU 134282 11 O

Pierce,Makala WC 139274 17 O



Kelly,Caroline TSU 139843 25 O

Munson,Kylie WC 139282 92 O

Lauver,Keariana WC 137538 8 O

Weber,Madison VC 139897 21 O

Lagace,Rosalie RC 139536 44 O

Carter,Baili NMJC 139135 48 O

Barrington,Katherine TT 136169 90 O

Schulte,Kaden ENMU 131853 35 O

Novak,Hayley CIS 137760 19 O

John,Faith CIS 139252 40 O

Wiggins,Britney TSU 134059 31 O

LeSueur,Chazlin ENMU 137916 7 O

Hutchings,Timmi SR 133551 36 O

Watkins,McKenzie NMJC 139142 78 O

DeLeeuw,Harley-Ann ENMU 132146 98 O

Faulkenberry,Cierra NCTC 139550 6 O

Holyan,Faith WC 137569 88 O

Smith,Santana FPC 138792 100 O

Dickens,Maddy TSU 133378 87 O

Brennise,Kinlie WC 139316 47 O

Terrell,Ashley WT 133904 5 O

Armstrong,Jessie VC 139899 84 O

Cawthon,Alex CIS 137751 46 O

Gabaldon,Melissa ENMU 135579 3 O

Kelly,Timber TSU 135585 51 O

Carter,Brooke CC 137890 34 O

Danley,Hayley TSU 136213 30 O

Whitaker,Mackenzie NCTC 139529 80 O

Norell,Kathi SR 138940 86 O

Espenson,Shelby WT 137920 39 O

VanDerLeest,Shayna WT 135638 14 O



Lage,Georgie WT 135175 56 O

Eagles,Elle SPC 137930 15 O

Shepherd,Bucki WT 134196 38 O

Davis, Madison TT 139705 12 O

Willie,Lenay ENMU 135588 76 O

Craig,Jenna WT 134308 53 O

Brown,Talyn RC 139546 22 O

Lively,Robyn TT 134677 20 O

Telfer,Reghan NMJC 139137 1 O

Winchell,Libby TSU 136872 61 O

Jay,Bailey TT 136166 10 O

Wansing,McKenzie RC 136537 42 O

Tortorelli,Jaylynn WT 137745 58 O

Sharp,Sierra WT 137486 9 O

Hughes,Hannah ENMU 135583 33 O

Montague,Calli WT 137747 18 O

Lee,Swaize TT 133635 24 O

Clark,Cassidy CIS 133552 11 O



LONG ROUND RESULTS DRAW TIME

1 Larner,Lariat TSU 133907 124 6.3

2 Brennan,McKenna WTC 139177 WJ30 6.5

3 Schauer,Madelyn ENMU 136344 113 6.7

4 Eagles,Elle SPC 137930 111 6.7

5 Jones,Rayme TSU 139822 WJ30 6.9

6 Dickens,Maddy TSU 133378 109 7

7 Vick,Celie TSU 130285 12 7.1

8 Bell,Saige ENMU 133514 5 7.1

9-13 Brower,Tori VC 139901 111 7.2

Rodriguez,Ricky WT 132034 122 7.2

Schulte,Kaden ENMU 131853 1 7.2

Kelly,Timber TSU 135585 5 7.2

Martin,Hannah SR 135603 109 7.2

Engesser,Rickie TSU 133466 109 7.3

Danley,Hayley TSU 136213 14 7.3

Hutchings,Timmi SR 133551 5 7.3

Risse,Mary TSU 135073 124 7.4

Lake,Nichole SR 133784 109 7.4

Norris,Rachel FPC 138652 124 7.4

Whitaker,Mackenzie NCTC 139529 124 7.5

Todd,Kathryn RC 137710 124 7.5

Hoss,Kodey WC 139292 12 7.6

Rodriguez,Rocky FPC 138495 WJ30 7.7

Doster,Kourtney HC 139071 113 7.7

Carroll,Blaine VC 138219 122 7.7

McGinley,Meghan NMJC 139139 WJ30 7.7

Senter,Sayer TT 139756 5 7.8

Allenbrand,Timber TSU 134267 122 7.8

Hopkins,Lauren ENMU 139643 WJ30 7.8

Brennise,Kinlie WC 139316 109 7.8

GOAT TYING



Wood,Delani CIS 135612 1 8

Gutsch,Jordan TSU 136355 109 8

Labrum,Keni FPC 138637 122 8

Russell,Amanda NMJC 139132 1 8

Montero,Julianne TT 139734 111 8.1

Smith,Santana FPC 138792 109 8.4

John,Faith CIS 139252 1 8.4

Rice,Maddy NMJC 139149 5 8.6

Bolton,Bliss TSU 135328 12 8.8

Cawthon,Alex CIS 137751 WJ30 8.8

Gonzales,Cheyenne NMJC 139126 1 8.9

Haines,Rebecca TSU 139821 111 9

Brown,Amanda ENMU 136329 122 9

Campbell,Elsie OC 137322 12 9.1

Reed,Cami ENMU 139638 12 9.3

Watkins,McKenzie NMJC 139142 1 9.4

McDeavitt,Emily WC 139267 14 9.4

Weir,Joleen OC 132630 14 9.6

Wash,Aspen SR 137491 109 9.6

Polk,Haley TSU 137475 111 9.7

Bell,Lana SR 136301 12 9.8

Ramsey,Blake CC 137893 111 10.8

Lucchesi,Caitlin HC 139072 124 11

Wells,Mattlyn ENMU 135361 14 11.4

Mize,Codi Ann SR 136505 113 11.6

Schmidt,Taylor TSU 135974 113 11.6

Kent,Kenzee SPC 137843 14 12

Bell,LaKayla SR 138716 113 12.1

Kreider,Caitlin FPC 138645 113 16.1

Everson,Jordyn SPC 139121 5 19.8

Smart,Hannah FPC 136974 FAM/122 FAM

Miller,Kaytlyn SPC 137860 109 O

Butler,Hadley TSU 134282 14 O



LONG ROUND RESULTS TIME SR DRAW

1 Allenbrand,Timber TSU 134267 15.35 1

2 Kennedy,Bristan TT 135964 15.70 12

3 Barrington,Clara SPC 138058 15.75 9

4 Simpson,Sadye TT 133836 15.76 7

5 Giese,Kathryn TT 134222 15.80 2

6 Wolff,Madison RC 139534 15.82 5

7 Wood,Delani CIS 135612 15.83 4

8 Engesser,Rickie TSU 133466 15.86 8

9 Gunter,Brooklyn WC 139298 15.89 3

10 Hutchings,Timmi SR 133551 15.91 6

11 Eagles,Elle SPC 137930 15.91 10

12 Pierce,Makala WC 139274 15.91 11

Corman,Cheylin TT 134185 15.93

Henderson,Brittany TSU 137967 15.94

Todd,Kathryn RC 137710 15.99

Lee,Swaize TT 133635 15.99

Zonneveld,Ava RC 139544 15.99

McDougal,Kambria TSU 136233 15.99

Odle,Alex TT 133916 16.00

Joanow,Elena WTC 137478 16.03

Johnson,Rainey TSU 139810 16.04

Holliday,Abbi TSU 135180 16.05

Jones,Rayme TSU 139822 16.05

Senter,Sayer TT 139756 16.06

Bolton,Bliss TSU 135328 16.08

Ross,Faith CIS 139265 16.09

Hoppman,Danica ENMU 139641 16.11

Seitz,Kashley TT 133917 16.13

McGinley,Meghan NMJC 139139 16.14

Graham,Sydney WTC 133862 16.14

Fields,Abby TSU 138483 16.17

BARREL RACING



Eddleman,Madelyn WC 139306 16.17

Kizer,Trinity ENMU 139688 16.19

Poorman,Shelby TSU 138549 16.19

Hill,Grace TT 139707 16.21

Williams,Taylor TSU 135458 16.23

Montero,Julianne TT 139734 16.25

McGill,Joy VC 137260 16.28

Hayes,Cheyanna TT 136500 16.30

Brennise,Kinlie WC 139316 16.32

Stevens,Destiny NMJC 137474 16.32

Dello,Mary HC 137259 16.33

Tibbs,Layna OC 139613 16.34

Gouldy,Cami CC 137902 16.38

Barrington,Katherine TT 136169 16.39

Dickens,Maddy TSU 133378 16.39

Arnold,Morgan TSU 136212 16.39

Lively,Robyn TT 134677 16.39

Fields,Maddy TSU 138484 16.41

Jordan,Reagan SPC 139503 16.42

Lake,Nichole SR 133784 16.42

Gutsch,Jordan TSU 136355 16.44

Leslie,Quinn HC 139087 16.49

Kelly,Caroline TSU 139843 16.49

DeLeeuw,Harley-Ann ENMU 132146 16.51

Griffel,Alaina ENMU 139642 16.51

Jones,Kyndall TSU 134311 16.51

Davis,Reagan WC 139236 16.53

Brennan,McKenna WTC 139177 16.54

Harwell,Jorie ENMU 137412 16.57

Wells,Robbyn NMJC 139134 16.57

Bartley,Lexi WT 137766 16.65

Schauer,Madelyn ENMU 136344 16.66

Wiggins,Britney TSU 134059 16.67

Weir,Joleen OC 132630 16.68



Shepherd,Bucki WT 134196 16.71

Winchell,Libby TSU 136872 16.73

Peterson,Aften WT 136005 16.73

Reed,Cami ENMU 139638 16.76

Tomlinson,Tristini TT 138152 16.77

Butts,Kylee NCTC 139554 16.77

Frost,Elizabeth VC 139903 16.78

Criswell,Kody TSU 135817 16.81

Pfeiffer,Allison SR 132327 16.82

Danley,Hayley TSU 136213 16.82

Renfro,Allison TSU 139834 16.84

Smith,Katiann CC 137896 16.86

Russell,Amanda NMJC 139132 16.88

Rhoden,Shelby TT 136170 16.9

Kirkpatrick,Caroline TSU 139835 16.94

Chambers,Rachel WTC 139176 16.95

Jones,Brittany CIS 138082 16.95

Miller,Kaytlyn SPC 137860 16.96

Albers,Jackie TSU 139824 16.99

Sargent,Tehya NMJC 137265 17.01

Cloughly,Victoria TSU 139852 17.02

Conaway,Carlie TSU 134613 17.02

Nelson,Tatum TSU 137961 17.06

Munson,Kylie WC 139282 17.23

Norell,Kathi SR 138940 17.25

Cobb,Ruby WC 139314 17.29

McCreary,Caitlin WC 139277 17.41

Fincher,Brooke TT 138159 17.42

Carter,Brooke CC 137890 17.64

Weyerts,Shannon TT 139751 17.68

Castro,Karringten WC 139313 17.72

Tomeu,Sage WC 139302 17.75

Holyan,Faith WC 137569 17.95

Boteler,Sage TT 134446 17.97



Sorace,Cali HC 139866 18.04

Brister,Jewel RC 137716 18.15

Terrell,Ashley WT 133904 18.19

Rivera,Veronica TSU 137975 19.57

Wheeler,Victoria WT 137744 19.90

Armstrong,Ali TT 135941 20.49

Fowler,Laney WC 137534 21.02

Smith,Kennedy ENMU 133537 21.04

Kenney,Brikayli OC 137539 21.08

Best,Megan WC 137566 21.09

Charleston,Emma TSU 134072 21.13

Vick,Celie TSU 130285 21.20

Nolen,Sophie WC 137542 21.24

Wells,Mattlyn ENMU 135361 21.43

Kent,Kenzee SPC 137843 21.44

Bass,Charlsey RC 139880 21.57

Tripp,Morgan NMJC 139144 21.63

Nottestad,Rebekah RC 139552 21.64

Espenson,Kelsey WT 133936 21.92

Brown,Brittany TSU 139829 22.00

Gleave,Cheyanne RC 139545 22.01

Owen,Aspen TSU 139833 22.02

Lewis,Jaci CIS 137701 22.05

Schmutz,Calli WC 139269 22.20

Ramsey,Blake CC 137893 22.31

Telfer,Reghan NMJC 139137 22.34

Schulte,Kaden ENMU 131853 22.37

Gonzales,Cheyenne NMJC 139126 22.40

Larson,Josie NCTC 139551 22.50

Stokes,Stephanie WT 134581 22.71

Young,Katie TT 138153 22.78

Benitez,Carolyn WT 135815 23.47

Snyder,Jordan TT 139749 25.52

Woodman,Kaitlyn WC 139271 26.13



Clark,Cassidy CIS 133552 26.45

Carter,Baili NMJC 139135 26.63

Campbell,Elsie OC 137322 26.71

Christian,Carly SPC 137859 26.79

Sorace,Ryli HC 139868 27.64

Espenson,Shelby WT 137920 27.81

Largent,Aubrey TT 136171 27.87

Hennen,Amie WT 136463 28.36

Smart,Hannah FPC 136974 FAM

Wilson,Colette NMJC 135360 NNTO

Bragana,TJ RC 139528 NNTO

Jones,Kenley RC 139556 NNTO

Lozano,Sofia WT 140096 NNTO

Dunn,Skylar RC 139742 NTO

Caballero,Riley NCTC 136461 O

May,Abigail SR 138747 O

Seal,Tatum HC 139095 TO

Behring,Lindsey RC 139527 VR


